Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.
Gunter Bromert, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe
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GK Pistole / Revolver
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EINTEILUNG UND ENDTERMINE

Vorkampfe:

1) 11.01.2026
1054 : 1033
1016 : 1061
1073 : 1060
1052 : 1066

2) 18.01.2026

Ruckkampfe:

4) 15.02.2026
SV zu Ruschberg 2 : SV Nohen 1 1099 : 1087
SG Bingen 1 : SV Hub. Stipshausen 1 981 : 1041
SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim : SV Volker Alzey 1 1080 : 1067
SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4  : SG Pfeddersheim 2 1062 : 1092

5) 01.03.2026

1019 : 1054
1049 : 1017
1045 : 977
1044 : 992

3) 01.02.2026

1082 : 1015
1075 : 1062
1076 : 1081

1052 : 1044

SV Hub. Stipshausen 1 : SV zu Ruschberg 2 1095 : 1065

SV Nohen 1 : SG Bingen 1 1108 : 1004

SG Pfeddersheim 2 : SG Fldrsheim-Dalsheim 1079 : 1100

SV Volker Alzey1 : SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm4 1047 : 1026
6) 15.03.2026

SV zu Ruschberg 2 : SG Bingen 1 :

SV Hub. Stipshausen 1 : SV Nohen 1

SV Volker Alzey1 : SG Pfeddersheim 2

SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim : SV Gut Schuss Nieder-OIm 4
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5. Wettkampf, 01.03.2026

SV zu Ruschberg 2 1065 : 1095 SV Hub. Stipshausen 1
SG Bingen 1 1004 : 1108 SV Nohen 1
SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 1100 : 1079 SG Pfeddersheim 2
SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm4 1026 : 1047 SV Volker Alzey 1
Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK ewWK Summe Schnitt  Wettk.
1 SG Pfeddersheim 2 1066 1045 1081 1092 1079 5363 1072,60 5
2 SV zu Ruschberg 2 1054 1054 1082 1099 1065 5354 1070,80 5
3 SV Nohen 1 1033 1049 1062 1087 1108 5339 1067,80 5
4 SV Volker Alzey 1 1060 1044 1076 1067 1047 5294 1058,80 5
5 8V Hub. Stipshausen 1 1061 1019 1075 1041 1095 5291 1058,20 5
6 SG Florsheim-Dalsheim 1073 977 1052 1080 1100 5282 1056,40 5
7 SV Gut Schuss Nieder-OIm 4 1052 992 1044 1062 1026 5176 1035,20 5
8 SG Bingen 1 1016 1017 1015 981 1004 5033 1006,60 5
Tageswertung
Name Verein Ergebnis
1 Linn, Andreas SV Nohen 1 380
2 Herrmann, Frank SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 377
3 Engelhardt, Werner SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim 373
Einzelwertung
Name Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe Schnitt  Wettk.
1 Barth, Daniel SV zu Ruschberg 2 371 367 383 387 360 1868 373,60 5
2 Engelhardt, Werner SG Florsheim-Dalsheim 377 372 371 366 373 1859 371,80 5
3 Bock, René SV Volker Alzey 1 369 357 369 371 366 1832 366,40 5
4 Steil, Torsten SV Hub. Stipshausen 1 372 358 368 361 366 1825 365,00 5
5 Linn, Andreas SV Nohen 1 350 354 366 361 380 1811 362,20 5
6 Pospesch, Kevin SG Pfeddersheim 2 348 357 365 367 371 1808 361,60 5
7 Werle, Sascha SV Nohen 1 344 354 356 371 371 1796 359,20 5
8 Kerow, Andreas SG Bingen 1 352 370 345 352 369 1788 357,60 5
9 Konig, Michael SG Pfeddersheim 2 365 339 360 371 353 1788 357,60 5
10 Ewigleben, Marcus SV Volker Alzey 1 352 349 356 352 352 1761 352,20 5
11 Sauer, Uwe SG Pfeddersheim 2 353 349 356 354 346 1758 351,60 5
12 Dorr, Corin SV zu Ruschberg 2 337 344 349 366 355 1751 350,20 5
13 Feis, Harald SV Nohen 1 353 341 340 355 357 1746 349,20 5
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Schubert, Frank
Dorr, Alexander
Ritzinger, Dietrich
Malecha, Klaus
Wobito, Robert
Schweikhard, Dennis
Stocker, Kevin
Schneider, Peter
Jager, Andreas
Scheer, Sascha
Szilagyi, Tim

Eli, Bodo

Feller, Maikel
Vortmann, Claudia
Blchler, Klaus
Engelmann, Otmar
Hoffmann, Manfred
Hartmann, Hans-Jirgen
Schmitt, Stefan
Krug, Robert
Engel, Colin
Herrmann, Frank
Jerusalem, Teresa
Bastian, Matthias

SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4
SV zu Ruschberg 2

SG Pfeddersheim 2

SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4
SV Nohen 1

SV Volker Alzey 1

SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim

SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4
SV Volker Alzey 1

SV zu Ruschberg 2

SG Bingen 1

SV Nohen 1

SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim

SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4
SG Bingen 1

SV Hub. Stipshausen 1

SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4
SV Hub. Stipshausen 1

SG Bingen 1

SV Gut Schuss Nieder-Olm 4
SV Hub. Stipshausen 1

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim

SV Hub. Stipshausen 1

SV Hub. Stipshausen 1
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346,60
343,20
342,00
340,60
340,40
338,80
338,20
338,00
337,20
337,20
334,00
333,80
330,40
317,80
313,00
307,40
305,20
364,50
277,80
343,25
343,00
362,33
292,00
362,00
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